
City of Dallas

Legislation Text

1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201

Public Works: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 1 to the professional services contract with
Halff Associates, Inc., to provide additional engineering design services and necessary design
modifications of 10th Street from Interstate Highway 35 to Clarendon Drive to avoid impact to the
cemetery at 100 North Moore Street - Not to exceed $134,500.00, from $290,165.40 to $424,665.40 -
Financing: Street and Transportation (A) Fund (2017 General Obligation Bond Fund) ($134,500.00)

File #: 22-2155, Version: 1

City of Dallas Printed on 3/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

